
Clean Water Act Mediators 
 

The following is a list of suggested mediators suitable for mediation on Clean Water Act issues.   This list was 
developed based on a request sent to members’ of NACWA’s Legal Affairs Committee on March 13, 2008.  The 
individuals listed below are not endorsed by NACWA – this list is only intended to provide a resource to the 
Association’s members as possible individuals to contact for mediation services.   
 

 
Bill Ross 

www.ross-assoc.com 
 

Christopher A. Walker 
http://www.vankleywalker.com/html/Attorneys_W.htm 

 
Stephen P. Samuels 

http://pview.findlaw.com/view/1657419_1 
 

Peter A. Precario 
http://pview.findlaw.com/view/1679993_1 

  
Thomas L. Woodruff 

Woodruff, Spradlin & Smart 
(714) 415-1005 

twoodruff@wss-law.com 
 

Richard Hinshon 
Hinshonr@aol.com  

(517) 372-1470 
 

J. Kevin Healy 
Bryan Cave LLP 

212-541-1078 
jkhealy@bryancave.com 

 
Michele Pla 

mpla-cleanwater@comcast.net  
 

Anthony Cotter 
407-843-8880 

Anthony.Cotter@gray-robinson.com  
 

David Ledbetter 
dledbetter@hunton.com  

 
Susan Richardson 

Kilpatrick Stockton LLP 
surichardson@kilpatrickstockton.com 

 
 
 



 
Mitchell E. Burack 

Burack Environmental Law Offices 
610-660-7790 

mburack@comcast.net  
 

Jeffrey L. Edelstein, P.E.  
 Mediation * Facilitation * Strategic Planning  

UPS:  97 Roberts Ridge Road  
East Waterboro, ME  04030 

 
Bob Weaver 

Weaver & Kelly 
202-797-7100 

weaver@kellyweaver.com  
 

LaJuana Wlicher 
lwilcher@elpolaw.com  

270-782-7622 
 

Brent Fewell 
Hunton & Williams 

202-955-1500 
bfewell@hunton.com  

 
 
 


